Southwest Boys’ Conference

Thursday, May 14, 2009 at Windom
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Beau Bofferding
Nathan Brandt
Casey Vis

Drew Thomas
Bryce Farringer
BG Xaisongkham
CJ Xaisongkham
Chris Sanders
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Beau Bofferding
Colin Cooper
Jeremy Clark
Nathan Brandt
John Schroeder
Deutz Dereck
Stephon Campbell
Bo Biever

400 Meters Varsity
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Aduo Omot

Beau Bofferding
Nathan Brandt

lan Wyffels

Will Collin

Jairo Yanez

Casey Kooiker
Dominick Sweetman

800 Meters
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Aduo Omot
Nate Thooft
Mubarkik Musa
0J Ojullu
Justin Cook
Garrett Hallett
Joe Paskach
Davonta Maine

600 Meters Varsity - Finals x
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Mubarkik Musa
0J Ojullu

Grant Vankuelen
Ethan Spittle
Marc Strom
Aaron Grafing
Josh Friedrichson
Nick Hastreiter

200 Meters
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Grant Vankuelen
Ethan Spittle

Chad DeAustin
Mathew Kocak
Cody Hess

Samuel Hendrickson
Jon Troe

Kreguto Okello

110m Hurdles

1. 10
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Brandon Berger
Greg Muller
Gathin Veldhuizen

11.56  Marshall

11.91  Jackson County Central
11.92  Worthington

11.97 Marshall

12.01 Redwood Valley

12.10 Luverne

12.29 Luverne

12.29 Marshall

23.41  Marshall

23.43 Pipestone Area

23.73  Worthington

23.76  Jackson County Central
2429 Redwood Valley

2452  Marshall

2453 Marshall

24.82 Luverne

50.85 Worthington

52.06 Marshall

52.11 Jackson County Central
5242 Marshall

52.75 Worthington

53.54 Marshall

53.81 Pipestone Area

55.10 Redwood Valley

1:58.81 Worthington

1:59.45 Redwood Valley
2:02.12 Luverne

2:03.91 Worthington

2:05.09 Jackson County Central
2:11.86 Marshall

2:15.92 Marshall

2:16.85 Luverne

4:31.34 Luverne

4:34.99 Worthington

4:43.70 Marshall

4:43.77 Worthington

4:43.84 Jackson County Central
4:54.93 Worthington

4:55.64 Luverne

4:57.13 Redwood Valley

10:29.51 Marshall

10:29.78 Worthington

10:44.51 Marshall

10:46.63 Jackson County Central
10:58.64 Luverne

10:59.35 Jackson County Central
11:00.87 Jackson County Central
11:15.01 Worthington

15.81  Worthington
15.87 Luverne
16.23  Pipestone Area

12
10
12
1
12

©® N o

Jesse LaMaack
Eric Hansen
Brian Kooiker
Sean Marron
lan Olson

300m Hurdles
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Greg Muller
Gathin Veldhuizen
Jesse LaMaack
Tandy Juell

Eric Hansen
Brandon Berger
Brian Kooiker

Ike Pohiman

4x100 Relay
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45.47a
46.24a
46.39a
46.55a
47.25a
48.63a
48.84a

4x200 Relay

Noos N~
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1:33.73a
1:34.23a
1:34.73a
1:36.45a
1:38.39%
1:38.77a
1:42.81a

4x400 Relay
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3:30.48a
3:33.33a
3:38.43a
3:38.71a
3:42.55a
3:46.30a
4:10.00a

4x800 Relay
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Shot Put
12
12
12
11
11
10
11
11
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Discus
1. 12

8:40.93a
8:50.31a
8:53.64a
8:55.77a
9:12.46a
9:13.85a
10:16.35a

Sam Dooyema
Eric Stark

Taylor Pals
Mathew Buschena
Max Pierson
Jalen Voss

Zach Knutson
Luke Klein

Eric Stark

16.31  Windom Area
16.32 Redwood Valley
17.30 Pipestone Area
17.31  Marshall

18.93 Marshall

4213 Luverne

42.37 Pipestone Area

4256 Windom Area

42.57 Redwood Valley

43.26 Redwood Valley

43.96  Worthington

44.22 Pipestone Area

44,95 Jackson County Central

Marshall

Pipestone Area
Redwood Valley
Worthington

Luverne

Jackson County Central
Windom Area

Marshall

Worthington

Pipestone Area
Luverne

Redwood Valley
Jackson County Central
Windom Area

Worthington

Marshall

Redwood Valley
Pipestone Area
Jackson County Central
Luverne

Windom Area

Jackson County Central
Redwood Valley
Marshall

Worthington

Luverne

Pipestone Area
Windom Area

49-04.00 Luverne
46-03.00 Pipestone Area
45-09.50 Pipestone Area
45-00.00 Jackson County Central
44-07.50 Worthington
41-04.50 Worthington
40-06.00 Windom Area
40-00.50 Marshall

155-01 Pipestone Area



11 Robbie Anderson
11 Bryce Quiring

12 Sam Dooyema

10 Jacob Moe

11 Max Pierson

11 Mathew Buschena
12 Jake Steffl
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High Jump

. 12 Michael Felt

12 Mike Henrichs

9  Mitch Weg

12 Eric Stark

11 Deutz Dereck

11 Griffin Veldhuizen
12 Dakota Steensma
9  Aaron Klinkhammer
11 Bryce Quiring

11 Nathan Schulz
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Pole Vault

1. 12 Tandy Juell

12 Brandon Swoboda
12 Joe Dickey

11 Keenan Hartmann

oo

130-06 Windom Area

129-04 Windom Area

126-10 Luverne

126-09 Marshall

121-03 Worthington

113-03 Jackson County Central
112-05 Worthington

5-10.00 Redwood Valley
5-10.00 Worthington

5-08.00 Worthington

5-08.00 Pipestone Area

5-06.00 Marshall

5-06.00 Pipestone Area

5-02.00 Luverne

5-02.00 Marshall

5-02.00 Windom Area

5-02.00 Jackson County Central

13-03.00 Redwood Valley
11-06.00 Redwood Valley
11-00.00 Worthington

10-06.00 Redwood Valley
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Long Jump

12
1
10
1
10
1
12
10
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12
10
1
1
12
10
12
1
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Triple Jump

Devin Nelson
Taylor Menke
Daniel Muller
Will Dudley

Jordan Raske

Drew Thomas

BG Xaisongkham
Erick Phommaracksa
Brandon Berger
Gathin Veldhuizen
Craig Kneeland
Dominick Sweetman

Jordan Raske
Brandon Berger
Erick Phommaracksa
Greg Muller

John Schroeder

Will Collin

Josh Williams

Zach Houselog

9-06.00 Luverne

9-06.00 Jackson County Central
8-06.00 Luverne

8-06.00 Worthington

20-07.50 Marshall
19-01.75 Marshall
18-10.50 Luverne
18-04.75 Luverne
18-03.75 Worthington
18-02.00 Pipestone Area
17-08.00 Windom Area
17-05.75 Redwood Valley

40-02.50 Marshall
40-01.00 Worthington
38-03.00 Luverne
37-07.00 Luverne
37-01.75 Redwood Valley
37-01.50 Worthington
36-10.50 Marshall
36-00.00 Worthington



